
Miraj - Pandharpur SF Express (UnReserved)/22146 - SF - CR 
MRJ/Miraj Junction to PVR/Pandharpur 
2h 29m - 137 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MRJ Miraj Junction 18:25 1 1 0 73 549 CR
2 ARAG Arag 18:39 18:40 1m 1 1 17 72 648 CR
3 SGRE Sulgare 18:54 18:55 1m 0 1 34 79 CR
4 KVK Kavathe Mahankal 19:04 19:05 1m 1 1 46 70 637 CR
5 DLGN Dhalgaon 19:19 19:20 1m 1 1 62 66 CR
6 JTRD Jath Road 19:36 19:37 1m 1 1 80 46 567 CR
7 MSDG Mhasoba Dongargaon 19:45 19:46 1m 1 1 86 107 545 CR
8 SGLA Sangola 19:58 20:00 2m 1 1 107 33 502 CR
9 PVR Pandharpur 20:54 1 1 137 - 463 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 04 2024 (05:18)

Jun 04 2024 (05:18)

1

1


